
5th Grade Events 
Spring 2010 

The Robert Crown program, Pilsen field trip, and  
Awards Ceremony/D.A.R.E Graduation are school events.  

The other activities are sponsored by the Central PTO.  

Mark your Calendar 
April, May and June are filled with 
fun and memorable activities for 
Central’s Class of 2010. Parents are 
invited and encouraged to volunteer 
for the PTO-sponsored events. You 
won’t want to miss a single one! 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 
5   6 April 7 8 9 

  

Games Night 
Volunteer Mtg .  

7 :30 p .m. 
 Calvett i ’ s 

 
 

 

12 13 14 15 April 16 

  

5th to 6 th Grade 
Parent Or ientat ion 
7 p .m. 
Hauser  

 

5th Grade “Galaxy 
of Games” Night 

6-8 :30 p .m.*  
Hauser Jr .  High  

26 27 28 29 April 30 
 
 
Robert Crown L i fe 
Begins Program 

 

National Museum 
of Mexican Art f ie ld 
t r ip 

 Art Inst i tute Pre-
Tour Tra in ing 

9 a .m.-12:30 p .m. 
Downtown Chicago  

     

10 11 12 May 13 14 

   

Art Inst i tute Tour 

8 :30 a .m.-3 :05 p .m. 
Downtown Chicago  

 

24 25 26 27 28 

Awards Ceremony & 
D.A .R .E .  Graduat ion 
1-3 p .m.   
Hauser Auditor ium  

    

     

31  June 1 2 3 4 

Memor ia l  Day • No 
schoo l 

Picnic • 11 a .m. 
Scout Cabin 
 
Clap Out • 2 :50 p .m. 

Centra l  School 

   

* Note time change from District 96 calendar. Fifth Grade Games begin at 6 p.m., not 6:30, as published. 

If you haven’t already, sign up to help out 
with Games Night. All parents are 
invited to the volunteer meeting to learn 
more • Contact Kim Bolton 
(boltonk@centralptonews.org) or Cyndi 
Robinson (robinsonc@centralptonews.org)  

All chaperones for the Art Institute 
field trip must attend the pre-tour 
training • Contact Ingrid Lulich 
(lulichi@centralptonews.org) or Dorie 
Skiest (skiestd@centralptonews.org) 

Join the fun in the sun as a volunteer for the 
Picnic • Contact Diane Grossi 
(grossid@centralptonews.org) or Michelle 
Hejna (hejnam@centralptonews.org) • And 
you definitely don’t want to miss the Clap 
Out. Bring your camera … and lots of 
tissue.  

 


